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New York Cheesecake 16 pieces 4x1,93kg frozen

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

914

00749017009148

pcs

United States of America
Sweet Street

540

1930 g

contains eggs, contains
gluten, contains milk,
contains soy, free from
crustacean, free from
molluscs, free from
mustard, free from
sesame

1465 kJ (350 kcal)
2749

69

25¢

13 ¢

0.75¢g

1g

179

Sweet Street lovely New York cheesecake is silky soft and a perfect delight. Serve a classic cheesecake with a berry
sauce or let your imagination fly and add decorate with variety of berries and small macarons.

Ingredient Statement

Cream cheese (51.65%) (pasteurized MILK, pasteurized CREAM, cheese culture, salt, emulsifier (E410), sugar,
EGG, WHEAT FLOUR (GLUTEN), BUTTER (MILK), GRAHAM Dough (WHEAT FLOUR (GLUTEN), GRAHAM
FLOUR (GLUTEN), sugar, palm oil, corn syrup, molasses, salt, sodium oxide], humectant (E965 maltitol), water,
OATS (GLUTEN), brown sugar, desiccated coconut (coconut, preservative (E223)), lemon juice, SOY oil, vanilla,
salt. May contain small amounts of PEANUTS , MACADAMIA, PECAN, WALNUT and ALMOND.

Allergen

Contains: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Milk and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives, Soybeans
and its derivatives, Oat and oat products, Lactose, Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives

May contain: Tree nuts and its derivatives, Peanuts and its derivatives, Macadamia nut and macadamia nut
products, Pecan nut and pecan nut products, Walnut and walnut products, Almond and almond products

Consumer Storage Instructions

FROZEN. Store at -18 ° C or below. Do not re-freeze after thawing.
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